

NUTRITION INFORMATION / VOEDINGSWAARDEN / INFORMATIONS NUTRITIONNELLES / INFORMACIÓN NUTRICIONAL / NÄHRWERTANGABEN / INFORMAZIONI NUTRIZIONALI				
Serving Size / Portie/ Portions / Porción / Portiegrootte / Porzione: 1 Bar / reep / barre / barrita / Riegel / barretta (65 g)				
Servings per Container / Porties per verpakking / Portions par boîte / Porciones por paquete / Portionen pro Packung / Porzioni per contenitore: 10				
	Per / Par / Por / Pro 100 g	%RI* / %AR* / %IR* / %RM*	Per / Par / Por / Pro 65 g	%RI* / %AR* / %IR* / %RM*
Energy / Energie / Énergie / Valor energético / Energia	1611 kJ / 385 kcal	-	1046 kJ / 250 kcal	-
Fat / Vetten / Matières grasses / Grasas / Fett / Grassi	18 g	26%	12 g	17%
of which saturates / waarvan verzadigde vetzuren / dont acides gras saturés / de las cuales saturados / davon gesättigte Fettsäuren / di cui acidi grassi saturi	3.0 g	15%	2.0 g	10%
Carbohydrate / Koolhydraten / Glucides / Hidratos de carbono / Kohlenhydrate / Carboidrati	42 g	16%	27 g	10%
of which sugars / waarvan suikers / dont sucres / de los cuales azúcares / davon Zucker / di cui zuccheri	15 g	17%	10 g	11%
Fibre / Vezels / Fibres alimentaires / Fibra alimentaria / Ballaststoffe	8.0 g	32%	5.0 g	25%
Protein / Eiwitten / Protéines / Proteínas / Eiweiß / Proteine	23 g	46%	15 g	30%
*RI / *AR / *IR / *RM = Reference intake (8 400 kJ/2 000 kcal) / Referentie-inname (8 400 kJ/2 000 kcal) / Apport de référence (8 400 kJ/2 000 kcal) / Ingesta de referencia (8 400 kJ/2 000 kcal) / Assunzioni di riferimento (8 400 kJ/2 000 kcal)				

Ingredients: **Almonds**, brown rice syrup, pea protein, cocoa powder, chocolate chips (chocolate, cane sugar, cocoa butter), inulin, emulsifier glycerol, natural flavours, sea salt, sweetener (steviol glycosides). **Contains tree nut (almond) ingredients.** Manufactured in a facility that also processes milk, other tree nuts, peanuts, wheat, soy, and sesame.

Ingrediënten: **Amandelen**, bruine rijstsiroop, erwten eiwit, cacaopoeder, chocoladestukjes (chocolade, rietsuiker, cacaoboter), inuline, emulgator glycerol, natuurlijke smaken, zeezout, zoetstof (steviolglycosiden). **Bevat noten (amandel).** Vervaardigd in een fabriek waar ook melk, andere noten, pinda's, tarwe, soja en sesam worden verwerkt.

Ingédients : **Amandes**, sirop de riz brun, protéine de pois, poudre de cacao, pépites de chocolat (chocolat, sucre de canne, beurre de cacao), inuline, émulsifiant glycerol, arômes naturels, sel de mer, édulcorant (glycosides de stéviol). **Contient les ingrédients des noix (amande).** Fabriqué dans une installation qui traite également du lait, d'autres noix, des arachides, du blé, du soja et du sésame.

Ingredientes: **Almendras**, jarabe de arroz integral, proteína de guisante, polvo de cacao, chispas de chocolate (chocolate, azúcar de caña, manteca de cacao), inulina, emulgente glicerina, sabores naturales, sal marina, edulcorante (glucósidos de esteviol). **Contiene nueces (almendra).** Fabricado en una instalación que también procesa leche, otros frutos secos, cacahuetes, trigo, soja y sésamo.

Zutaten: **Mandeln**, brauner Reissirup, Erbsenprotein, Kakaopulver, Schokoladenstückchen (Schokolade, Rohrzucker, Kakaobutter), Inulin, Emulgator Glycerin, natürliche Aromen, Meersalz, Süßstoff (Steviolglykoside). **Enthält Nüsse (Mandel).** Hergestellt in einer Anlage, die auch Milch, andere Nüsse, Erdnüsse, Weizen, Soja und Sesam verarbeitet.

Ingredienti: **Mandorle**, sciroppo di riso integrale, proteine del pisello, polvere di cacao, gocce di cioccolato (cioccolato, zucchero di canna, burro di cacao), inulina, emulsionanti glicerolo, aromi naturali, sale marino, edulcorante (glicosidi steviolici). **Contiene noci (mandorle).** Prodotto in uno stabilimento che lavora anche latte, altra frutta a guscio, arachidi, grano, soia e sesamo.

Allergens are in **bold**. / Allergenen zijn **vetgedrukt**. / Les allergènes sont signalés en **gras**. / Los alérgenos aparecen destacados en **negrita**. / Allergene: in **Fettdruck**. / Gli allergeni sono indicati in **grassetto**.

PLANT-BASED ISALEAN BAR

Chocolate Fudge Brownie Flavour / Chocolade Fudge Brownie Smaak / Saveur de Brownie au Fondant au Chocolat / Sabor Brownie de Dulce de Chocolate Schokoladen-Fudge-Brownie-Geschmack / Gusto Brownie Al Cioccolato

10CT. BARS 501020H.431-00 501103431 113023